Boothbay/Wiscasset

Maddie Andreasen
Rose Campbell
Lexi Hughes
Hannah Kreft
Maggie McCarthy
Abby Orchard
Audrey Robinson

Carrabec High School

Jillian Robinson
Katie Scalese

Dirigo High School
Sophia Archer
McKenzie Boyle
Aurora Breau
Kadence Daigle
Amelia Maillet

Hall-Dale High School

Zoe Beaule

Lisbon High School

Elly Blake

Adaya Ganong
Sisika Hitchcock
Lauren Moreau
Branwyn Obptande

Madison

Rogue Finnegan
Bryanna Hagopian
Leah Harper
Emma Stevens
Julie Stolinova

522
523
524
525
526
527
528

529
530

531
532
533
534
535

536

537
538
539
540
541

542
543
544
545
546

12
12
11
12

12

11
11

12
11
11
10
12

10

11
11

11
10

12
12
11
11
11

Class C Girls

Maine Coast Waldorf

Juliette Ciarimboli
Rahel Delaney
Eliah Holenweg
Stella Linnert
Kayla McGuire
Bea Schatz

Anna Scott

Layla Stephenson
Murreal Wilmot
Pippa Wilson

Maranacook
Caroline Harper
Anwen Kane
Ellida Martin
Harper Olmstead
Kira Pelletier
Emily Saunders
Julia Shaw

Monmouth Academy

Emma Corson
Melissa Crooks
Arabella Davin

Cadence McDermott

Louise Perard
Kobe Sherwood

Mt. Abram
Addie Paul

North Haven
Elsie Mann

554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563

547
548
549
550
551
552
553

564
565
566
567
568
569

570

571

North Yarmouth Academy

Colbi Carville
Addie Dornbach
Denali Garson
Acadia Guliani
Hadley Smith
Lillian Smith
Avery Speirs
Daicey Speirs
Riane Stewart
Ellis Taylor

572
573
574

575 1
576 1

577
578
579
580
581

10
12
10
10
10
12

12
11

10
12
10
11
11
11
10

12
10
10
12
12

12

© © ©

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet

Oak Hill

Aspen Gauthier 582
Abigail Gervais 583
Makayla Liguori 584

Old Orchard Beach
Cadence Oliver 585

Richmond High School

Madelyn Becze 586
Scout Boudreau 587
Charlotte Crawson 588
Mora Griffin 589
Braelyn Hinkley 590
Traip Academy

Elise Abbott 591
Rowan Rhodes 592
Claire Stith 593
Waynflete School

Grace Alexander 594
Lily Brennan 595
Amelia Dedekian 596
Gloria Fanning 597
Hana Hirschkorn 598
Lana Lawson 599
Porter MacElhiney 600
Maisie Robinson 601
Yudi Smith 602
Emma Vickery 603
Winthrop High School
Anna August 604
Sophie Beckwith 605
Grace Drown 606
Grace Grant 607
Cate Gustin 608
Avery Hart 609
Mira Mendez 610
Keura Pearson 611
Alena Slocum 612
lvy Wess 613

12
12

10
10
11
10

12
12
12

12
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
12

1"
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11



