

## Class C Girls

### Boothbay/Wiscasset

Maddie Andreasen	522	12
Rose Campbell	523	12
Lexi Hughes	524	11
Hannah Kreft	525	12
Maggie McCarthy	526	9
Abby Orchard	527	12
Audrey Robinson	528	9

### Carrabec High School

Jillian Robinson	529	11
Katie Scalese	530	11

### Dirigo High School

Sophia Archer	531	12
McKenzie Boyle	532	11
Aurora Breau	533	11
Kadence Daigle	534	10
Amelia Maillet	535	12

### Hall-Dale High School

Zoe Beale	536	10
-----------	-----	----

### Lisbon High School

Elly Blake	537	11
Adaya Ganong	538	11
Sisika Hitchcock	539	9
Lauren Moreau	540	11
Branwyn Obptande	541	10

### Madison

Rogue Finnegan	542	12
Bryanna Hagopian	543	12
Leah Harper	544	11
Emma Stevens	545	11
Julie Stolinova	546	11

### Maine Coast Waldorf

Juliette Ciarimboli	554	10
Rahel Delaney	555	12
Elijah Holenweg	556	10
Stella Linnert	557	10
Kayla McGuire	558	10
Bea Schatz	559	12
Anna Scott	560	9
Layla Stephenson	561	9
Murreal Wilmot	562	12
Pippa Wilson	563	11

### Maranacook

Caroline Harper	547	10
Anwen Kane	548	12
Ellida Martin	549	10
Harper Olmstead	550	11
Kira Pelletier	551	11
Emily Saunders	552	11
Julia Shaw	553	10

### Monmouth Academy

Emma Corson	564	9
Melissa Crooks	565	12
Arabella Davin	566	10
Cadence McDermott	567	10
Louise Perard	568	12
Kobe Sherwood	569	12

### Mt. Abram

Addie Paul	570	12
------------	-----	----

### North Haven

Elsie Mann	571	9
------------	-----	---

### North Yarmouth Academy

Colbi Carville	572	9
Addie Dornbach	573	9
Denali Garson	574	9
Acadia Guliani	575	11
Hadley Smith	576	12
Lillian Smith	577	9
Avery Speirs	578	9
Daicey Speirs	579	11
Riane Stewart	580	10
Ellis Taylor	581	11

### Oak Hill

Aspen Gauthier	582	12
Abigail Gervais	583	12
Makayla Liguori	584	9

### Old Orchard Beach

Cadence Oliver	585	10
----------------	-----	----

### Richmond High School

Madelyn Becze	586	9
Scout Boudreau	587	10
Charlotte Crawson	588	10
Mora Griffin	589	11
Braelyn Hinkley	590	10

### Traip Academy

Elise Abbott	591	12
Rowan Rhodes	592	12
Claire Stith	593	12

### Waynflete School

Grace Alexander	594	12
Lily Brennan	595	11
Amelia Dedekian	596	12
Gloria Fanning	597	11
Hana Hirschhorn	598	11
Lana Lawson	599	11
Porter MacElhiney	600	10
Maisie Robinson	601	12
YuJi Smith	602	11
Emma Vickery	603	12

### Winthrop High School

Anna August	604	11
Sophie Beckwith	605	11
Grace Drown	606	12
Grace Grant	607	11
Cate Gustin	608	12
Avery Hart	609	11
Mira Mendez	610	11
Keura Pearson	611	11
Alena Slocum	612	11
Ivy Wess	613	11

**Top 6 teams qualify for State meet**